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OPENING CEREMONY - NATIONAL ANTHEM
BAREBACK RIDING
101 Wyatt Denny Minden, NV Q38 Tino's Juarez CB
81 Mason Clements Spanish Fork, UT X19 Zipper Trick CcC
238 R.C. Landingham Hat Creek, CA V34 Classic Equine CC
461 Kayson Kaz Jensen Elmo, UT Y63 Mad Muddy Monkey CB
35 Leighton Berry Weatherford, TX Freshman 15 ccC
333 Cole Reiner Buffalo, WY Y30 Jelly Bean CB
185 Tilden Hooper Carthage, TX Y81 Path Killer CB
239 Orin Larsen Inglis, MB Y18 Vitalix Honcho CB
237 Kody Lamb Sherwood Park, AB Y93 Watson Boots Moonshine CB
204 Darien Patrick Johnson Garland, UT Y99 Wrecking Ball CB
5 Sage A Allen Blackfoot, ID U53 0il Held Hostage CB
234 Boyce Mark Jason Kraut Kim, CO Y51 Mighty Mouse CB
Rerides: Y41l Strike 0il CB V75 Assailant CB
STEER WRESTLING
134 Trevin Fox Fort Hall,ID
452 Rooster Yazzie Coyote Canyon, NM
248 Jace Logan Yampa, CO
220 Logan Kenline Penrose, CO
354 Boyd Sawyer Thedford, NE
103 Kyler Dick Oakley,UT
83 Ty Garret Cochrane Lipan, TX
JUSTIN BOOTS MUTTON BUSTIN’
TEAM ROPING
291 Wyatt C Murray Neola, 293 Rhett Nebeker Roosevelt, UT
357 Josh Schley Mountain Park, OK 390 Tator Taton Bessie, OK
331 Stefan Ramone Levelland, TX 330 Brady Ramone Orangeville, UT
193 Howard Hutchings Springville, UT 240 Scott Lauaki Springville, UT
188 Braxton Hughes Rosevelt, UT 197 Howdy Jackson Roosevelt, UT
15 James Arviso Winslow, AZ 110 Denton Dunning Suprise, AZ
74 Shay Dixon Carroll Stephenville, TX 178 Jace Helton Tolar, TX
396 Blake Teixeira Reno, NV 441 Cole Wilson Lake Shore, UT
332 Bryan Rasmussen Saratoga Springs, UT 205 Jay Johnson Eagle Mountain, UT
216 Clint Kap West Haven, UT 136 Brad Freeland Wellsville, UT
SADDLE BRONC RIDING
75 Wyatt Casper Miami, TX Y66 Buffalo Bill CB
307 Weston R Patterson Waverly, KS T54 Vitalix Cookies CB
62 Kade Bruno Challis, ID X77 Take My Picture CB
460 Ben Kukowski Kaycee, WY Y47 Hot Classic Equine CB
192 Clay Hutchings Springville, UT V74 Watson Boots CB
468 Riggin Smith Holbrook, 1ID Y24 Whoa is Me CB
469 BT Turner Kanosh, UT 67 Stump the Rump CB



294
444

79
137
311

Caleb Michael Newell
Michael A Womack

Jake Clark

Blaise Freeman

Cauy Allen Pennington

Rerides: S25 Payback CB

SPECIALTY ACT -

TIE DOWN ROPING

281
181
146
304
409

30
345

19
180
165

Tyler Milligan

Hunter Herrin

Hayes Chum Giles
Michael Otero

Jaden James Tree

Britt Bedke

Brayden Roe

Connor Blaise Atkinson
Kincade Henry

Shane Hanchey

BARREL RACING

135
172
380
292
369
86
267
3
208
303

Shayane Fredrickson
Emily Harryman
Riley Spargen
Ashlyn Muto

Cindy Smith

McKenna Coronado
Macee McAllister
Megan Albrecht
Jessica L Jones
Carlee Otero

BULL RIDING

254

93
454
465
464
242
198
432
171
269
440
227

Rerides:

Briggs Madsen

Cannon Cravens

Brody Yeary

Colt Robinson

Payton Dean Nelson
Jeter Don Lawrence
Cooper Howard Jacobs
Scott James Wells
Hayden Harris

Caleb Myers McCaslin
Hudson Wright Williams
Tyler Richard Kippes

TRICK RIDING

555 Pretty Hooky GP

Vernon, TX
Bastrop, LA

Crane, OR
Snyder, TX
Kiowa, CO

Y5 Paint Splatter CB

Pawhuska, OK
Apache, OK
Tabiona,UT

Collinsville, TX

Ephraim, UT
Oakley, ID
Wendell, ID

Needville, TX

46 History Lesson

85 Chapparal's Highness

W2 Risky Business

V18 Watson Boots Hero
Q24 Forked Up

Mount Pleasant, TX

Sulphur, LA

Avon,UT

Browns Valley, CA

Herriman, UT
Tustin, CA

Lovington, NM
Kanarraville, UT
St. George,UT

Deming, NM
Clinton,UT
Lipan, TX

Honeyville,
Porum, OK

Morgan Mill,
Prescott, AZ
Smithfield, UT
Council Hill,
Benjamin, UT

Synder, TX

Tahlequah, OK

Jones, OK
Midlothian,

Stephenville,
88 Rubicon GP

771 Spaghetti Sweats

CB
ccC

ccC
cc

GP

HO5 Dennis The MenusGP

995 Capital A

104 Hail Storm
H162 Co-Pilot Down

37 Mr. Anderson

06 Tornado

GP
GP
GP
GP
GP

510 Wolf of WallstreetGP

H48 One More

8181 Gangster Rock
76 Smokin Guns
996 Maximus

GP
GP
GP
GP



